Nr oferty

Nazwa i adres Wykonawcy,
ktory ztozyt oferte w terminie

Cena
netto

VAT

Cena brutto

Ocena ofert

ATELIER ARCHITEKTURY
RADOSEAW ZUBRYCKI, ul. $w.
Jana 9A, 59-900 Zgorzelec

99 000,00

22770

121770

0,89

Biuro Ustug Projektowo-
Inzynierskich BIMsystem mgr
inz. Zbigniew Wrébel, Aleja
Armii Krajowej 3B lokal 21, 09-
410 Ptock

94500

21735

116235

0,94

CONCEPT STUDIO RAFAL
RUTKOWSKI, UL. MALINOWA
10, 14-300 MORAG

240000

55200

295200

0,37

PRZEDSIEBIORSTWO
PROJEKTOWO-BUDOWLANE
EKOBUD S.C. EWA |
REMIGIUSZ OWCZAREK,
DMOSIN DRUGI NR 898, 95-
061 DMOSIN

125000

28750

153750

0,71

BIURO PROJEKTOW, ANALIZ |
AUDYTOW SP.Z 0.0., UL.
ZEMBORZYCKA 53 LOK. 10, 20-
445 LUBLIN

88420

20336,6

108756,6

AKINT SP.Z 0.0., UL.
WIERTNICZA 143 A, 02-952
WARSZAWA

96000

22080

118080

0,92

PAM PRACOWNIA
ARCHITEKTONICZNA PAWEL
MYSLIWIEC, 91-035 +ODZ, UL.
LUTOMIRSKA 127/121

119000

27370

146370

0,74

BIURO PROJEKTOW "BPBW"
SP.Z0.0., UL. GROWACKIEGO
28, 10-448 OLSZTYN

129000

29670

158670

0,69




